
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
21% OFF





 
              TECH PUBLIC MAX810L
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TECH PUBLIC
                

 Package
 SOT-23

 Description
 
                 SOT-23  Monitors & Reset Circuits ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0808
                      	$ 0.40
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0649
                      	$ 3.25
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0569
                      	$ 8.54
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0403
                       
                        $0.051
                      	$ 20.15
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0365
                       
                        $0.0462
                      	$ 109.50
	
                      6000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0346
                       
                        $0.0438
                      	$ 207.60



 
              In Stock: 24475
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  